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Weltmeisterschaft Herren B

Ritten, 23.02.2022

ITA

PICHLER Thomas
ITA

Sul

BISCHOFF Tobias
Sul

AUS

STOEGHOFER Perry
AUS

FRA

DUCHENE Jorrys
FRA

FIN

HYVONEN Mika
FIN

NAM

FOIDL Armin
NAM

CAN

BLAIS Paul
CAN

IND

SINGH Balpreet
IND

ESP

ALVAREZ MOLINA Ruben
ESP

12072 |

115,14 |

1771 |

86,71 |

86,81 |

9127 |

7957 |

81,54 |

54,25 |

DENICOLO Damian
ITA

SPIESS Fabian
Sul

O'DONNELL Barry
AUS

KARABACAK ONUR
FRA

SIMONEN Jari
FIN

NANGOMBE Lennon
NAM

HAMMER Chris
CAN

PEER Aadil Manzoor
IND

GALDEANO ARENAS Ignacio

ESP

Geschossen wurde mit der Laufsohle schwarz

Huber Hermann

(Schiedsrichter)

11348 |

106,78 |

105,07 |

8217 |

8145 |

78,04 |

7831 |

76,88 |

4978 |

UNTERBERGER Hannes
ITA

BISCHOFF Sandro
Sul

STOEGHOFER Mark
AUS

BOULEY-DORGAN Quentin
FRA

KATAJA Mika
FIN

SCHINDLER Andreas
NAM

BABCOCK Jamie
CAN

MEENA Ravi Kumar
IND

VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ Die¢

ESP

Smounig Georg
(Wettbewerbsleiter)

1270 |

99,03 |

9462 |

79,26 |

73,00 |

63,31 |

72,65 |

7169 |

4619 |

LANG Norbert
ITA

STREUN Simon
Sul

STOEGHOFER Manfred
AUS

FRA Daniel
FRA

KOMMA Armin
NAM

MACCOMISH Tyler
CAN

VERMA Vikas Kurman
IND

10097 |

89,98 |

83,66 |

7659 |

54,51 |

54,07 |

60,61 |

346,90 m

320,95 m

317,40 m

248,14 m

241,35 m

232,62 m

230,53 m

230,11 m

150,22 m

Ritten Arena (Ramoser/Unterhofer)

(Rechenbiiro)



